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400m, Männliche Jugend U20 27.08.2016 / 17:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 892 Daurenbek Dinmukhamed 1997 GER LAV Bad Godesberg 55,69 3./II
2 857 Hüge Fabian 1998 GER Kölner Turnerschaft 1843 58,94 3./I

814 Stegmaier Jan Philipp 1997 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg n.a.

400m, Männer 27.08.2016 / 17:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 800 Lahr Alexander 1994 GER TuS Dierdorf 48,67 1./III
2 519 Herr Florian 1988 GER SG Wenden 52,74 1./I
3 872 Busch Jannick 1992 GER TV Königswinter 53,54 1./II
4 856 Gilles Braun 1996 GER Kölner Turnerschaft 1843 54,82 2./II
5 890 Nolte Benedikt 1978 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 55,12 2./I

819 Rick Fabian Gabriel 1996 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg n.a.

800m, M, W, MJU20, WJU20, MJU18, WJU18, M, MJU20, MJU18, W, WJU20, WJU18, M15, M15, M14, M14, W15, W15,
W14, W14, M13, M13, M12, M12, W13, W13, W12, W12

27.08.2016 / 17:30

Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 903 Gutsche Niklas 1995 GER LG Meckenheim 2:01,49 1./II
2 813 Schmalbach Lars 2000 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:14,88 2./II
3 909 Schmidt Lukas 1986 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:15,49 3./II
4 812 Schmitz Frederik 1999 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:15,90 4./II
5 855 Schurz Valentin 1998 GER LG Meckenheim 2:17,20 5./II
6 908 Schiffer Carla 1998 GER THL Brühl 2:17,96 6./II
7 849 Schmitz Sarah 1998 GER LAV Habbelrath-Grefrath 2:19,21 1./I
8 815 Arifi Fitim 1999 ALB LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:29,16 7./II
9 822 Alt Samuel 2001 GER TuS Roland Brey 2:35,95 2./I

10 863 Hoberg Felix 2004 GER VfL Engelskirchen 2:36,17 3./I
11 824 Dicks Paula 2001 GER TuS Roland Brey 2:43,07 4./I
12 889 Lieder Jan 2004 GER SSF Bonn 2:54,06 5./I
13 876 Strauch Carina 2003 GER TV Rheingold Zündorf 2:54,48 6./I
14 875 Cuevas Celina 2003 GER TV Rheingold Zündorf 2:59,98 7./I

821 Alt Carla 2003 GER TuS Roland Brey n.a.
879 Scheilz Sven 2002 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg n.a.
878 Kinzel Alexander 2004 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg n.a.
519 Herr Florian 1988 GER SG Wenden n.a.
854 Heyden Julia 1994 GER LG Meckenheim n.a.

800m, Männliche Jugend U18 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 813 Schmalbach Lars 2000 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:14,88 2./II
2 812 Schmitz Frederik 1999 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:15,90 4./II
3 815 Arifi Fitim 1999 ALB LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:29,16 7./II
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800m, Weibliche Jugend U20 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 908 Schiffer Carla 1998 GER THL Brühl 2:17,96 6./II
2 849 Schmitz Sarah 1998 GER LAV Habbelrath-Grefrath 2:19,21 1./I

800m, Männliche Jugend U20 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 855 Schurz Valentin 1998 GER LG Meckenheim 2:17,20 5./II
519 Herr Florian 1988 GER SG Wenden n.a.

800m, Frauen 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

854 Heyden Julia 1994 GER LG Meckenheim n.a.

800m, Männer 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 903 Gutsche Niklas 1995 GER LG Meckenheim 2:01,49 1./II
2 909 Schmidt Lukas 1986 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg 2:15,49 3./II

800m, Jugend M15 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 822 Alt Samuel 2001 GER TuS Roland Brey 2:35,95 2./I

800m, Jugend M14 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

879 Scheilz Sven 2002 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg n.a.

800m, Jugend W15 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 824 Dicks Paula 2001 GER TuS Roland Brey 2:43,07 4./I

800m, Jugend M12 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 863 Hoberg Felix 2004 GER VfL Engelskirchen 2:36,17 3./I
2 889 Lieder Jan 2004 GER SSF Bonn 2:54,06 5./I

878 Kinzel Alexander 2004 GER LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg n.a.

800m, Jugend W13 27.08.2016 / 17:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jahr Land Verein Leistung

1 876 Strauch Carina 2003 GER TV Rheingold Zündorf 2:54,48 6./I
2 875 Cuevas Celina 2003 GER TV Rheingold Zündorf 2:59,98 7./I

821 Alt Carla 2003 GER TuS Roland Brey n.a.


